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Technical data
Item no EAN
Item no GTIN

Item (unit of measurement)

Length (1)

Length (I1)
Z-measurement b
Z-measurement b1
Z-measurement h
Z-measurement h1
Z-measurement h2
Z-measurement k
Z-measurement k1
Z-measurement w
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Item Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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4021598133808
04021598133808
pce

570 mm

85 mm

50 mm

225 mm

83 mm

34 mm

49 mm

362 mm

312 mm

353 mm

1

54
06414905471140
06414900329361
412

85

3,47
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